A630CHT 2.0
HALF TANDEM MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Aluminium 2.0mm thick
630mm wide x 600mm radius x 1500mm long 6.9 kg
DWG# A4 - 3130
A630CT 2.0
TANDEM  MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Aluminium 2.0mm thick
630mm wide x 600mm radius x 2600mm long 11.8 kg
DWG# A4 - 471
A630CTRI 2.0
TRI-AXLE  MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Aluminium 2.0mm thick approx.
630mm wide x 600mm radius x length to order. 16 kg
DWG# A4 - 471
CUSTOM GUARDS
CUSTOM ALUMINIUM MUDGUARDS CURVED EDGE
Aluminium mudguards to order.
Available in polished or satin finish.
Contact us with sizes required for a quote.
ALUMINIUM 1.6mm & 2.0mm HEAVY DUTY
SATIN FINISH MUDGUARDS
Sept 2005
ALUMINIUM 1.6mm & 2.0mm CURVED EDGE MUDGUARDS
CURVED EDGE
DYNAPLAS Pty. Ltd.
45 Wellington St.
RIVERSTONE  NSW
SYDNEY  AUSTRALIA  2765
ph: +61 2 9627 5944
fax: +61 2 9627 5959
SPRAY SUPPRESSANT AS REQUIRED
SPRAY SUPPRESSANT & MOUNTING HARDWARE
Available to fit all Aluminium mudguards
(See spray suppressant section for full range)
A630C 1.6 LOW
LOW PROFILE MUDGUARD CURVED EDGE
Aluminium 1.6mm thick
630mm wide x 570mm radius 5.3 kg
DWG# A4 - 3130
3107
DWG# A4 - 3084